(800) 950–8365
2011 mini CATALOG
Resistor Networks
Same Day Shipping • Engineering Kits • Value-Added Services • Complete Line of SMT Components
71
5900 Shepherd Mountain Cove  •  Austin, TX 78730
Phone: 512 / 794-0081 •  Fax: 512 / 794-0087  •  Toll Free: 800 / 950-8365

specific requirements such as: Resistance values;
tolerances; ratio matching; and circuit construction.
How To Order
Standard termination finish for this product is
100% matte Tin (Sn).
VENKEL LTD.
5900 SHEPHERD MOUNTAIN COVE
AUSTIN, TX 78730
Full line of SMT passive components
Ceramic Chip Capacitors
C Series
High Voltage Ceramic Chip Capacitors
HVC Series
Low Inductance Chip Capacitors
LIC Series
High-Q NPO Chip Capacitors
HQN Series
Tantalum Chip Capacitors
TCM Series, TCR Series
Chip Resistors
CR Series
Low Value Chip ResistorsL
CR Series
Ultra Low Value Chip Resistors
ULCR Series
Thick Film Chip Resistors -
Anti-Sulfuration
CRS Series
Rectangular Thin Film Chip Resistors
TFCR Series
Ultra Precision Thin Film Chip Resistors
UPTF Series
High Value Chip Resistors
HMCR Series
Precision High Value Chip Resistors
PHCR Series
Chip Resistor Arrays
CRN Series
Trimmable Chip Resistors
TRCR Series
NTC Chip Thermistors
NTC Series
Surface Mount Resistor Networks
THR Series
Multilayer Chip Inductors
MLF Series
Low Value Multilayer Chip Inductors
LMCI Series
Wire Wound Chip Inductors
NL Series
Miniature RF Chip Inductors
MRFI Series
Common Mode Choke Coils
CMCC Series
Ferrite Beads
FBS/FBM/FBC Series
Surface Mount Engineering Kits
© 2011 VENKEL LTD. 20110318
Same Day Shipping • Engineering Kits • Value-Added Services • Complete Line of SMT Components